®

Ringscheibe Manner

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Scbhiitzengilde
Gityis 1834

RADLER, Gerhard

95,0 97,0
LENK, Andreas

96,6 94,9
FEHR, Marcel

95,8 95,6
LANGLE, Christoph

95,5 94,2
BELL, Philipp

95,0 94,3
DREXEL, Jiirgen

91,8 97,0
STRAMMER, Rene

95,4 92,9
SEEWALD, Clemens

90,5 97,8
RITTER, Andre

93,5 94,6
PLANK, Pius

91,6 96,2
ULMER, Edwin

92,994,8
PONUDIC, Lukas

94,5 93,0
FLEISCH, Anton

95,9 91,2
STOCKLER, Christian

91,9942
LAUCHT, Horst G.

93,8 92,0
KATHAN, Christian

95,7 89,9
POINTNER, Thomas

96,3 89,2
KERBER, Dominik

92,292,8
KILGA, Stefan

94,7 90,3
WILLI, Patrik

88,2 96,5

Gesamtringzahl Innenzehner
(1/10)

192,0

191,5

191,4

189,7

189,3

188,8

188,3

188,3

188,1

187,8

187,7

187,5

187,1

186,1

185,8

185,6

185,5

185,0

185,0

184,7

2, Serie (1/10)

97,0

94,9

95,6

94,2

94,3

97,0

92,9

97,8

94,6

96,2

94,8

93,0

91,2

94,2

92,0

89,9

89,2

92,8

90,3

96,5

1. Serie (1/10)

95,0

96,6

95,8

95,5

95,0

91,8

95,4

90,5

93,5

91,6

92,9

94,5

95,9

91,9

93,8

95,7

96,3

92,2

94,7

88,2

s D | S A G s——

OpticScore

192,0 Ringe
191,5 Ringe
191,4 Ringe
189,7 Ringe
189,3 Ringe
188,8 Ringe
188,3 Ringe
188,3 Ringe
188,1 Ringe
187,8 Ringe
187,7 Ringe
187,5 Ringe
187,1 Ringe
186,1 Ringe
185,8 Ringe
185,6 Ringe
185,5 Ringe
185,0 Ringe
185,0 Ringe

184,7 Ringe



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

SPIEGEL, Markus

89,6 95,0
HALE, Clemens

90,8 93,2
STROHMAIER, Christian

90,8 93,1
MITTELBERGER, Konny

90,1 93,2
ELLENSOHN, Dominik

93,8 88,9
NAGELE, Christoph

91,8 90,7
HUBER, Johannes

88,7 93,7
MITTER, Kevin

92,4 89,9
BAUER, Sandro

92,1 89,8
BELL, Alexander

88,1 93,0
STOHS, Kevin

90,1 90,7
KOSCHORREK, Uwe

90,2 90,5
MAIER, Martin

87,591,9
DOMIG, Tobias

88,7 90,5
PRERADOVIC, Djorde

84,2 94,9
LAMPERT, Bernd

87,4913
WERCHOUNIK, Herbert

90,5 88,1
LAMPERT, Eugen

91,0 86,6
GREIF, Helmut

88,1 89,4
KLEINHEINZ, Andreas

90,7 86,0
ENGSTLER, Daniel

88,5 87,5
HELD, Dominik

94,5 81,3
FRANK, Philipp

84,9 90,8

184,6

184,0

183,9

183,3

182,7

182,5

182,4

182,3

181,9

181,1

180,8

180,7

179,4

179,2

179,1

178,7

178,6

177,6

177,5

176,7

176,0

175,8

175,7

95,0

93,2

93,1

93,2

88,9

90,7

93,7

89,9

89,8

93,0

90,7

90,5

91,9

90,5

94,9

91,3

88,1

86,6

89,4

86,0

87,5

81,3

90,8

89,6

90,8

90,8

90,1

93,8

91,8

88,7

92,4

92,1

88,1

90,1

90,2

87,5

88,7

84,2

87,4

90,5

91,0

88,1

90,7

88,5

94,5

84,9

184,6

184,0

183,9

183,3

182,7

182,5

182,4

182,3

181,9

181,1

180,8

180,7

179,4

179,2

179,1

178,7

178,6

177,6

177,5

176,7

176,0

175,8

175,7

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

BOCKLE, Erwin

89,4 86,0
GSTOHL, Thomas

85,8 89,4
BOSCH, Jonas

89,4 85,8
SALZGEBER, Ernst

86,8 87,3
LANGLE, Armin

88,5 85,0
LANGLE, Michael

86,5 86,5
LANGLE, Mikel

88,2842
TULUK, Mesut

89,3 83,0
FLATZ, Michael

86,9 85,3
BURTSCHER, Robert

84,6 87,2
MARTE, Christoph

88,9 81,7
DISHALLARI, Arber

86,9 83,1
HAGER, Marnicq

79,2 90,3
GISINGER, David

82,7 86,6
KLAS, Thomas

89,3 79,8
SCHWAGER, Christo

81,187,8
LECHNER, Dario

79,2 89,4
KUHNE, Manuel

86,0 82,4
HAUSER, Christian

83,2 85,1
FURLAN, Oliver

83,5 84,7
AMANN, Christoph

79,6 86,6
LAMPL, Friedrich

80,3 85,8
BACHMEIER, Dominik

81,2 84,7

175,4

175,2

175,2

174,1

173,5

173,0

172,4

172,3

172,2

171,8

170,6

170,0

169,5

169,3

169,1

168,9

168,6

168,4

168,3

168,2

166,2

166,1

165,9

86,0

89,4

85,8

87,3

85,0

86,5

84,2

83,0

85,3

87,2

81,7

83,1

90,3

86,6

79,8

87,8

89,4

82,4

85,1

84,7

86,6

85,8

84,7

89,4

85,8

89,4

86,8

88,5

86,5

88,2

89,3

86,9

84,6

88,9

86,9

79,2

82,7

89,3

81,1

79,2

86,0

83,2

83,5

79,6

80,3

81,2

175,4

175,2

175,2

174,1

173,5

173,0

172,4

172,3

172,2

171,8

170,6

170,0

169,5

169,3

169,1

168,9

168,6

168,4

168,3

168,2

166,2

166,1

165,9

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

WACKERNELL, Florian

84,1 81,7
BUSEL, Rainer

86,0 79,0
KLEINHEINZ, Michael

82,1 82,6
KECK, Rene

81,2 82,3
REICHE, Claus

85,1779
PFISTER, Kurt

78,8 83,3
SCHEDLER, Jannick

86,6 75,3
CETOJEVIC, Miroslav

78,3 83,6
GACHTER, Paul

78,0 83,4
SCHEIDL, Rudolf

83,7 76,3
PERUSTIC, Anthony

79,9794
BECK, Thomas

77,9797
HELFER, Patrick

80,976,3
BAATH, Kevin

80,1 75,8
REICHLE, Thomas Rio

79,9757
POINTNER, Luca

71,6 83,5
HEINZLE, Matthias

77,677,2
GLAZER, Ferenc

68,8 85,8
MANTLER, Simon

73,4 79,8
STARK, Elias

82,170,5
MITTELBERGER, Mike

73,778,9
MIERER, Pascal

74,478,0
FROHNWIESER, Udo

70,7 79,2

165,8

165,0

164,7

163,5

163,0

162,1

161,9

161,9

161,4

160,0

159,3

157,6

157,2

155,9

155,6

155,1

154,8

154,6

153,2

152,6

152,6

152,4

149,9

81,7

79,0

82,6

82,3

77,9

83,3

75,3

83,6

83,4

76,3

79,4

79,7

76,3

75,8

75,7

83,5

77,2

85,8

79,8

70,5

78,9

78,0

79,2

84,1

86,0

82,1

81,2

85,1

78,8

86,6

78,3

78,0

83,7

79,9

77,9

80,9

80,1

79,9

71,6

77,6

68,8

73,4

82,1

73,7

74,4

70,7

165,8

165,0

164,7

163,5

163,0

162,1

161,9

161,9

161,4

160,0

159,3

157,6

157,2

155,9

155,6

1551

154,8

154,6

153,2

152,6

152,6

152,4

149,9

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



90. GASSNER, Elias 149,8 0 76,5 73,3 149,8 Ringe

73,376,5

91. MATHIS, Michael 147,8 2 70,2 77,6 147,8 Ringe
77,6 70,2

92. BENZ, Mario 145,8 2 72,5 73,3 145,8 Ringe
73,3725

93. PRSA, Mario 145,4 1 69,4 76,0 145,4 Ringe
76,0 69,4

94. LEHMANN, Ronny 1454 1 61,9 83,5 145,4 Ringe
83,561,9

95. KOGLER, Thomas 142,6 1 72,1 70,5 142,6 Ringe
70,5721

96. METZLER, Arnold 142,2 3 84,3 57,9 142,2 Ringe
57,9 84,3

97. KOGLER, Cassian 141,4 1 67,0 74,4 141,4 Ringe
74,4 67,0

98. FELLNER, Thomas 1411 0 68,4 72,7 141,1 Ringe
72,7 68,4

99. DOLNIK, Andreas 140,7 2 72,7 68,0 140,7 Ringe
68,0 72,7

100. HEIM, Anton 138,3 1 74,9 63,4 138,3 Ringe
63,4749

101. KOCK, Timo 138,2 0 67,4 70,8 138,2 Ringe
70,8 67,4

102. REXHAJ, Arbnor 134,0 0 75,3 58,7 134,0 Ringe
58,7 75,3

103. ESFARJANI, Shahab 130,4 0 64,4 66,0 130,4 Ringe
66,0 64,4

104. STOHS, Tim 128,7 1 61,8 66,9 128,7 Ringe
66,9 61,8

105. EGLE, Peter 123,0 0 71,0 52,0 123,0 Ringe
52,071,0

106. BERCHTOLD, Rudi 17,7 0 49,7 68,0 117,7 Ringe
68,0 49,7

107. KERN, Philipp 106,1 0 50,0 56,1 106,1 Ringe
56,1 50,0

108. GORBACH, Kevin 101,8 0 56,9 449 101,8 Ringe
44,9 56,9

109. BICKEL, Timo 87,0 0 53,1 33,9 87,0 Ringe
33,9 53,1

110. GRUNWALD, Fredi 77,6 0 46,2 31,4 77,6 Ringe
31,4 46,2
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